HOT LUNCH ORDER FORM Date
Gluten
Name Free Class
Toasted Sandwich (Gluten free available)
Ham Chicken
Cheese Pineapple |:|Tomato
Wrap (Gluten free available)
Ham Chicken Mayo
Lettuce Cheese Tomato |:|Carrot
Burger
Chicken Beef Mayo *price change
Lettuce Cheese Tomato Carrot

Jacket Potato

|:|COIeslaw |:|Sour cream |:|Cheese \:IDiced Ham

Bakery Items

Meat Pie

Sausage Roll

Other Hot Food

Ham & Pineapple Pizza

Hot Dog (Gluten Free available)

Snacks (gluten free)

Fresh Fruit (Apple or Orange)

Fruit Salad Cup

Squeezie Yoghurt - Vanilla

Squeezie Yoghurt - Strawberry

Muffin (Raspberry or Blueberry)

Popcorn

Frozen Yoghurt (strawberry only)

Billabong Ice Cream *price change

Milk Drinks (Gluten Free)

Chocolate

Strawberry

Honeycomb

TOTAL

$2.50 each

$2.50 each

$3.50 each

$4.00

$3.20 each
$2.20 each

$2.50 each
$2.50 each

$1.00
$1.90
$1.60
$1.60
$2.00
$1.50
$1.80
$1.50

$1.80

(No bun 52.00)

ORDERS MUST BE AT THE OFFICE BY 3pm WEDNESDAY
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