Name	HOT LUNCH ORDER FO	RM	Date		TOTAL	HC	OT LUNCH ORDER FO	ORM	Date		TOTAL
Nam	Name		Class		\$	Nar	ne		Class		\$
Nam	Toasted Sandwich (Gluten free av	vailable)	,	\$2.50 each	=	Toa	sted Sandwich (Gluten free	available)		\$2.50 each	=
Wrap (filtren free available)	Ham Chicken						Ham Chicken				
Ham Chicken Mayo Formato Carrot Carrot Cheese Tomato Carrot Cheese Tomato Carrot Carrot Cheese Tomato Carrot Carrot Cheese Tomato Carrot Carr	Cheese Pineapple	Tomato					Cheese Pineapple	Tomato			
Lettuce Cheese Tomato Carrot Lettuce Cheese Tomato Carrot	Wrap (Gluten free available)		•	\$2.50 each	=	Wra	ap (Gluten free available)			\$2.50 each	=
Burger Chicken Beef Mayo *price change \$3.50 each = Chicken Beef Mayo	Ham Chicken	Mayo					Ham Chicken	Mayo			
Chicken Beef Mayo *price change \$3.50 each Chicken Lettuce Cheese Tomato Carrot Carrot Cheese Tomato Carrot Cheese Tomato Carrot Cheese Tomato Carrot Cheese Tomato Carrot Carrot Cheese Tomato Carrot Carrot Carrot Carrot Cheese Tomato Carrot Carrot Carrot Cheese Tomato Carrot Carr	Lettuce Cheese	Tomato	Carrot				Lettuce Cheese	Tomato	Carrot		
Lettuce	Burger					Bur	ger				
Jacket Potato	Chicken Beef	Mayo	*price change	\$3.50 each	=		Chicken Beef	Mayo	*price change	\$3.50 each	=
Colesiaw Sour cream Cheese Diced Ham \$4.00 =	Lettuce Cheese	Tomato	Carrot				Lettuce Cheese	Tomato	Carrot		_
Colesiaw Sour cream Cheese Diced Ham \$4.00 =	Jacket Potato					Jac	ket Potato				
Meat Pie		Cheese	Diced Ham	\$4.00	=			Cheese	Diced Ham	\$4.00	=
Meat Pie	Deliana Hanna					n-1			<u> </u>		
Sausage Roll \$2.20 each =						Вак					
Other Hot Food Ham & Pineapple Pizza \$2.50 each = Ham & Pineapple Pizza \$2.50 each = Hot Dog (Gluten Free available) \$2.50 each = Hot Dog (Gluten Free available) \$2.50 each = Snacks (gluten free) Snacks (gluten free) Fresh Fruit (Apple or Orange) \$1.00 = Fresh Fruit (Apple or Orange) \$1.00 = Fruit Salad Cup \$1.90 = Fruit Salad Cup \$1.60 = Squeezie Yoghurt - Vanilla \$1.60 = Squeezie Yoghurt - Vanilla \$1.60 = Squeezie Yoghurt - Strawberry \$1.60 = Squeezie Yoghurt - Strawberry \$1.60 = Muffin (Raspberry or Blueberry) \$2.00 = Muffin (Raspberry or Blueberry) \$2.00 = Popcorn \$1.50 = Popcorn \$1.50 = Frozen Yoghurt (strawberry only) \$1.80 = Billabong Ice Cream *price change \$1.50 = Milk Drinks (Gluten Free) Chocolate Chocolate Strawberry \$1.80											
Ham & Pineapple Pizza	Sausage Roll		\$	\$2.20 each	=					\$2.20 each	=
Hot Dog (Gluten Free available)	Other Hot Food					Oth	er Hot Food				
No bun \$2.00 Snacks (gluten free) Snacks (gluten free)	Ham & Pineapple Pizza		Ş	\$2.50 each	=		Ham & Pineapple Pizza			\$2.50 each	=
Snacks (gluten free) Snacks (gluten free) Fresh Fruit (Apple or Orange) \$1.00 = Fresh Fruit (Apple or Orange) \$1.00 = Fruit Salad Cup \$1.90 = Squeezie Yoghurt - Vanilla \$1.60 = Squeezie Yoghurt - Strawberry \$1.60 = Muffin (Raspberry or Blueberry) \$2.00 = Popcorn \$1.50 = Frozen Yoghurt (strawberry only) \$1.80 = Billabong Ice Cream *price change \$1.50 = Milk Drinks (Gluten Free) Milk Drinks (Gluten Free) Chocolate Strawberry \$1.80 = Strawberry \$1.80 = Strawberry	Hot Dog (Gluten Free available)		\$	\$2.50 each			Hot Dog (Gluten Free available,)		\$2.50 each	
Fruit Salad Cup \$1.90 =	Snacks (gluten free)				(,,	Sna	cks (gluten free)				(*** **** ******)
Squeezie Yoghurt - Vanilla \$1.60 = Squeezie Yoghurt - Vanilla \$1.60 = Squeezie Yoghurt - Strawberry \$1.60 = Squeezie Yoghurt - Strawberry \$1.60 = Muffin (Raspberry or Blueberry) \$2.00 = Muffin (Raspberry or Blueberry) \$2.00 = Popcorn \$1.50 = Popcorn \$1.50 = Frozen Yoghurt (strawberry only) \$1.80 = Frozen Yoghurt (strawberry only) \$1.80 = Billabong Ice Cream *price change \$1.50 = Billabong Ice Cream *price change \$1.50 = Milk Drinks (Gluten Free) Chocolate Chocolate Strawberry \$1.80 =	Fresh Fruit (Apple or Orange)		•	\$1.00	=		Fresh Fruit (Apple or Orange)			\$1.00	=
Squeezie Yoghurt - Strawberry \$1.60 = Squeezie Yoghurt - Strawberry \$1.60 = Muffin (Raspberry or Blueberry) \$2.00 = Muffin (Raspberry or Blueberry) \$2.00 = Popcorn \$1.50 = Popcorn \$1.50 = Frozen Yoghurt (strawberry only) \$1.80 = Billabong Ice Cream *price change \$1.50 = Billabong Ice Cream *price change \$1.50 = Strawberry *price change \$1.50 = Strawberry \$1.80 = Strawberry	Fruit Salad Cup		Ş	\$1.90	=		Fruit Salad Cup			\$1.90	=
Muffin (Raspberry or Blueberry) \$2.00 =	Squeezie Yoghurt - Vanilla		\$	\$1.60	=		Squeezie Yoghurt - <i>Vanilla</i>			\$1.60	=
Popcorn \$1.50 =	Squeezie Yoghurt - Strawberry		5	\$1.60	=		Squeezie Yoghurt - Strawberry			\$1.60	=
Frozen Yoghurt (strawberry only) \$1.80 =	Muffin (Raspberry or Blueberry)		Ş	\$2.00	=	,	Muffin (Raspberry or Blueberry)		\$2.00	=
Billabong Ice Cream *price change \$1.50 = Billabong Ice Cream *price change \$1.50 = Milk Drinks (Gluten Free) Chocolate Strawberry \$1.80 = Strawberry \$1.80 = Strawberry	Popcorn		Ş	\$1.50	=		Popcorn			\$1.50	=
Milk Drinks (Gluten Free) Chocolate Strawberry \$1.80 = Strawberry Strawberry Strawberry Milk Drinks (Gluten Free) Chocolate Strawberry \$1.80 = Strawberry	Frozen Yoghurt (strawberry only)		\$	\$1.80	=			ly)		\$1.80	=
Chocolate Chocolate Strawberry \$1.80 = Strawberry \$1.80 =	Billabong Ice Cream		*price change 💲	\$1.50	=		Billabong Ice Cream		*price change	\$1.50	=
Strawberry \$1.80 = Strawberry \$1.80 =	Milk Drinks (Gluten Free)					Mil	k Drinks (Gluten Free)				
	Chocolate						Chocolate				
Honeycomb	Strawberry		5	\$1.80	=		Strawberry			\$1.80	=
	Honeycomb						Honeycomb				

ORDERS MUST BE AT THE OFFICE BY 3pm WEDNESDAY

ORDERS MUST BE AT THE OFFICE BY 3pm WEDNESDAY